

SCHEDULE-B

Name of Work :-	CONSTRUCTION OF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE (REMAINING WORK OF MAIN BUILDING, COMPOUND WALL WITH EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT WORKS IC VEHICLE SHADES & SUPPLYING OFFICE FURNITURE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES) FOR THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE DISTRICT HYDERABAD.
------------------------	--


S. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	UNIT	AMOUNT
1	cement plaster 1:4 3/8" thick upto 12' height upto 20 ft 34120 Cft		@ 37.38	pcft	Rs. 1275406
2	Reinforced Cement Concrete Work including All Labour & Material Except the Cost of Steel Reinforcement & its Labour for Bending & Binding which will be paid Separately. This Rate also includes All Kinds of Forms Moulds: Lifting Shuttering, Curing, (i/c screening and washing of shingle) 400 Cft		@ 787.71	P.cft	Rs. 315084
3	Fabrication of Tor Bar Steel Reinforcement for Cement Concrete including Cutting, Bending, Laying in Position, Making Joints & Fastenings including Cost of Binding Wire (Also includes Removal of Rust from Bars) (S.I. No:- 8 (b) / P-17). 22.00 Cwt		@ 18271.01	P.cwt	Rs. 401962
Total Amount =					1992452

CERTIFICATE

No premium shall be allowed on items base on market rate sanctioned by the competent authority outside the schedule of rates in forced.No thing shall be paid for cartage of any material what so ever brought at the site of work i/c the material cartage from government stores.

The material for use in the name of work of the finished product can be got tested from any approved laboratory as per instruction of Executive Engineer Buildings of his representative all expenses in connection with such testing shall be born by the contractor exclusively without any Re-imbusement Or claim against the Government on this account.

CONTRACTOR


EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
BUILDINGS DIVISION (W&S)
HYDERABAD

SCHEDULE-B

Name of Work :-	CONSTRUCTION OF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE (REMAINING WORK OF MAIN BUILDING, COMPOUND WALL WITH EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT WORKS IC VEHICLE SHADES & SUPPLYING OFFICE FURNITURE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES) FOR THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE DISTRICT HYDERABAD.
------------------------	--

S. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	UNIT	AMOUNT
1	cement plaster 1:4 3/8" thick upto 12' height upto 20 ft 34120 Cft		@ 37.38	pcft	Rs. 1275406
2	Reinforced Cement Concrete Work including All Labour & Material Except the Cost of Steel Reinforcement & its Labour for Bending & Binding which will be paid Separately. This Rate also includes All Kinds of Forms Moulds: Lifting Shuttering, Curing, (i/c screening and washing of shingle) 400 Cft		@ 787.71	P.cft	Rs. 315084
3	Fabrication of Tor Bar Steel Reinforcement for Cement Concrete including Cutting, Bending, Laying in Position, Making Joints & Fastenings including Cost of Binding Wire (Also includes Removal of Rust from Bars) (S.I. No:- 8 (b) / P-17). 22.00 Cwt		@ 18271.01	P.cwt	Rs. 401962
Total Amount =					1992452

CERTIFICATE

No premium shall be allowed on items base on market rate sanctioned by the competent authority outside the schedule of rates in forced.No thing shall be paid for cartage of any material what so ever brought at the site of work i/c the material cartage from government stores.

The material for use in the name of work of the finished product can be got tested from any approved laboratory as per instruction of Executive Engineer Buildings of his representative all expenses in connection with such testing shall be born by the contractor exclusively without any Re-imbusement Or claim against the Government on this account.

CONTRACTOR


EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
BUILDINGS DIVISION (W&S)
HYDERABAD

SCHEDULE-B

Name of Work :-	CONSTRUCTION OF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE (REMAINING WORK OF MAIN BUILDING, COMPOUND WALL WITH EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT WORKS IC VEHICLE SHADES & SUPPLYING OFFICE FURNITURE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES) FOR THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE DISTRICT HYDERABAD.
-----------------	--

S. #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	UNIT	AMOUNT
1	cement plaster 1:4 3/8" thick upto 12' height upto 20 ft 34120 Cft		@ 37.38	pcft	Rs. 1275406
2	Reinforced Cement Concrete Work including All Labour & Material Except the Cost of Steel Reinforcement & its Labour for Bending & Binding which will be paid Separately. This Rate also includes All Kinds of Forms Moulds: Lifting Shuttering, Curing, (i/c screening and washing of shingle) 400 Cft		@ 787.71	%Cft	Rs. 315084
3	Fabrication of Tor Bar Steel Reinforcement for Cement Concrete including Cutting, Bending, Laying in Position, Making Joints & Fastenings including Cost of Binding Wire (Also includes Removal of Rust from Bars) (S.I. No:- 8 (b) / P-17). 22 Cwt		@ 18271.01	P.cwt	Rs. 401962
Total Amount =					1992452

CERTIFICATE

No premium shall be allowed on items base on market rate sanctioned by the competent authority outside the schedule of rates in forced.No thing shall be paid for cartage of any material what so ever brought at the site of work i/c the material cartage from government stores.

The material for use in the name of work of the finished product can be got tested from any approved laboratory as per instruction of Executive Engineer Buildings of his representative all expenses in connection with such testing shall be born by the contractor exclusively without any Re-imbusement Or claim against the Government on this account.

CONTRACTOR


EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
BUILDINGS DIVISION (W&S)
HYDERABAD